

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 771 OF 2006

BHAWANI SHANKER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anjani A., Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, put up after winter vacation.

(NEELAM GULATI)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER